Fendiur Roman Anatoliiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth July 18, 1976
Last position SE "Chyqirin Forestry", Head

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 2; out of them 1
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9305
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9305

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Fendiur Inna Leonidivna wife
BY A3177 , byxrantep

Fendiur Vitalii Romanovych son
0N Kam'aHcbknin nicrocn , NMoMivHUK
NicHn4yoro

Fendiur Viktoriia Romanivna daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31502
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31502
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31502
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31502
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31503
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31503
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31503
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31503
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31504
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31504
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31504
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31504

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

Hep>xaBHe NMigNpPUEMCTBO
YurmpumHcbKe nicose
rocrnogapcrteo, [Anpektop

AN "YurmpumHcekunin nicrocn*”,
OunpekTop

AN "YurmpumHceknin nicrocn",
OunpekTop

SE "Chygirin Forestry", Director

SE "Chyaqirin Forestry", Director

25 198,13

19 698,37

16 403,78

10 882,15

8 348,07

15
070,22

6 464,29

3 273,48

322,16

344,07


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ba2a7800-131b-4717-a000-753c715d8e06
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ea7f96db-912a-48fd-ab1b-141ab306e8c1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0c21b9a6-28c3-47ea-9ee1-eb0c344d0a35
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_da7e3535-09fd-49ef-9d1a-55e89ef9bc2c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_23dc74d8-b8bf-40e7-bc99-ea22006254bc

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

1110
000,00

760
000,00

510
000,00

230
000,00

90
000,00

30
000,00
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2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_23dc74d8-b8bf-40e7-bc99-ea22006254bc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ba2a7800-131b-4717-a000-753c715d8e06
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ea7f96db-912a-48fd-ab1b-141ab306e8c1
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_23dc74d8-b8bf-40e7-bc99-ea22006254bc

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019
2018
2017
2016

2015

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

26556.0 sgq. m (3)

2500.0 sq. m (2)

2500.0 sq. m (2)

2500.0 sq. m (2)

1500.0 sg. m (1)

200.2 sq.

200.2 sq.

200.2 sq.

200.2 sq.

200.2 sq.

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

64.3sg. m
(1)

64.3sg. m
(1)
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o

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

YA3 39621 1986
IXX nnaHeTa 5K 1989
KM3 [Hinpo 650 1971

YA3 39621 1986
I’K nnaHeTa 5K 1989
KM3 OHinpo 650 1971

YA3 39621 1986
IXX nnaHeTa 5K 1989
KM3 OHinpo 650 1971

YA3 39621 1986
IXX nnaHeTa 5K 1989
KM3 [Hinpo 650 1971

YA3 39621 1986
KM3 OHinpo 650 1971
IXX nnaHeTa 5K 1989


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ba2a7800-131b-4717-a000-753c715d8e06
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ea7f96db-912a-48fd-ab1b-141ab306e8c1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0c21b9a6-28c3-47ea-9ee1-eb0c344d0a35
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_da7e3535-09fd-49ef-9d1a-55e89ef9bc2c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_23dc74d8-b8bf-40e7-bc99-ea22006254bc

CAREER:

Oct. 8, 2012 — SE "Chygirin Forestry", Head

-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9305
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/27263#dossier
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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